
ICFE New Ways for Families Therapists 

Individual/Parent Counselors 
Nick Wilkens, Ph.D., LMFT-S
210-286-0053 Phone 
210-496-0101 Fax 
wilkens@icfetx.com 
$175/session 

Jennifer Soos, M.A., LMFT
210-487-0367 Phone 
210-496-0101 Fax 
soos@icfetx.com 
$175/session 

Amanda Collins, M.A., LMFT
210-461-2214 Phone 
210-496-0101 Fax 
collins@icfetx.com 
$160/session 

Kirsten Northrup, M.A., LPC, LMFT
210-504-7431 Phone 
210-496-0101 Fax 
knorthrup@icfetx.com 
$160/session 

Jessica Potter, M.A., LMFT
830-542-2207 Phone 
210-496-0101 Fax 
potter@icfetx.com 
$160/session 

Lindsay Durham, M.A., LMFT
210-580-6912 Phone 
210-496-0101 Fax 
durham@icfetx.com 
$140/session  

Katie Keith, M.A., LMFT 
817-915-2474 Phone 
210-496-0101 Fax 
katie@icfetx.com 
$150/session 

Tania Ortiz, M.S., LMFT
210-380-4175 Phone 
210-496-0101 Fax 
ortiz@icfetx.com 
$135/session 

Kristina Fields, M.S., LMFT
210-728-6405 Phone 
210-496-0101 Fax 
fields@icfetx.com 
$140/session 

***Reduced Cost Parent Only session available with ICFE Associate or Student Interns scheduled 
through ICFE Intake Coordinator.  Please call 210-496-0100 for more information.
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